
ACYHA 2023-2024 Traveling Hockey Contacts

Role Title Name Email Phone
ACYHA  Boys' Travel Coordinator Aaron Holscher peachtrout@centurylink.net (952) 221-2152
ACYHA  Girls' Travel Coordinator Aaron Zimmerman aczimmerman78@yahoo.com 651-343-6860
ACYHA  Goalie Coordinator Andrew Cooper acooper@oertelarchitects.com 952-240-1979
ACYHA  Ice Scheduler Derrick Raymond draymond21@gmail.com 612-290-6000
ACYHA  Assistant Ice Scheduler Michael Kautzman acyaice@gmail.com
ACYHA  Registrar Jess Riley acyha.registrar.com 612-619-9310
ACYHA  Website Coordinator Matt Rappaport mattrapp@gmail.com 612-816-1123
ACYHA  Equipment Manager Erin Dungan erinoverom@yahoo.com 763-232-7981
ACYHA  Equipment Manager John Knutson knut0164@gmail.com 612-270-3127
ACYHA  Treasurer Scott Allen acyha.treasurer@gmail.com 763-242-3015
ACYHA  Assistant Treasurer Liz Tratnick acyha.teams@gmail.com
ACYHA  District 3 Rep Kevin Pote acyhad3rep@gmail.com 612-554-3437
ACYHA  Safesport Director Ryan Hegarty acyhasafesport@gmail.com 612-578-2386
ACYHA  At Large Libby Johnson acyhaatlarge@gmail.com 612-558-6627
ACYHA  Secretary Kim Nau acyhasecretary1@gmail.com 612-802-3443
ACYHA  ACE Coordinator James Tousignant tous25@hotmail.com 763-442-1774
ACYHA  Bantam Coordinator Anthony Pangarakis apangarakis@gmail.com 612-816-0401
ACYHA  PeeWee Coordinator John Knutson knut0164@gmail.com 612-270-3127
ACYHA  Squirt Coordinator Peter Houghtaling peterhoughtaling@gmail.com
ACYHA  SKATE Coordinator Jessica Ledoux jessron@usfamily.net
Bantam A Head Coach Sam Terres sam.teres19@gmail.com 612-799-0195
Bantam A Co-Manager Janel Anderson janelfrost@hotmail.com 612-280-4124
Bantam A Co-Manager Tammy Schauer schauersrock@hotmail.com 612-327-2530

Bantam B1 Head Coach David Charleston davidcharleston28@gmail.com
Bantam B1 Co-Manager Emily Knutson emily@scroggins.org 612-270-9977
Bantam C Co-Head Coach Chad Doughty chaddoughty@gmail.com 612-655-6639
Bantam C Co-Head Coach Thomas Johnson thomas.h.johnson@live.com 763-234-9151
Bantam C Team Manager Bridget Rodine bridget.rodine@gmail.com 612-720-7248
PeeWee A Head Coach Robert Schwartz roschwartz79@gmail.com 480-381-2792
PeeWee A Co-Manager Emily Knutson emily@scroggins.org 612-270-9977
PeeWee A Co-Manager Kim Nau kimmilou2@yahoo.com 612-802-3443

PeeWee B1 Head Coach Brennan Riley elrileykids@gmail.com 763-772-4998
PeeWee B1 Team Manager Kindiss Stiller kindissmarie@gmail.com 612-578-7288
PeeWee C Head Coach Brett Hopper bhopper25@gmail.com 952-545-2414
PeeWee C Team Manager Michelle Widing michellewiding@gmail.com 612-310-8483

Squirt A Head Coach
Squirt A Team Manager

Squirt B1 Head Coach
Squirt B1 Team Manager
Squirt B2 Head Coach
Squirt B2 Team Manager

Squirt C Red Head Coach
Squirt C Red Team Manager
Squirt C Blue Head Coach
Squirt C Blue Team Manager

U15 B1 Co-Head Coach Kallie Meland k.malloy14@hotmail.com 651-447-9519
U15 B1 Co-Head Coach Maddie Jocelyn maddie.jocelyn1085@gmail.com 763-360-8579
U15 B1 Team Manager Jackie Thoennes jlaamm@yahoo.com 612-419-4688
U12 B1 Head Coach Andy Johnson andrew.c.johnson@hotmail.com 612-685-3622
U12 B1 Co-Manager Megan Baer baer.megan@gmail.com
U12 B1 Co-Manager Steph Mulcahey sjmulcahey@gmail.com
U10 B1 Head Coach
U10 B1 Team Manager

http://acyha.registrar.com/
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U10 B2 Head Coach
U10 B2 Team Manager


